JAIN PRODUCT GUIDE | WWW.JAINSUSA.COM B–01
S
U
P
P
LY TU
B
IN

Model # Part # Description Coil
Length
(ft)
Bundle
(Qty)
Est Coil
Bundle Wt
(lbs)
Pallet
(Qty)
Stock
Code
List
Price
1/2¨ IPS 0.840 O.D. 0.147 WALL
1/2-IPS-100 11210008 1/2" IPS 100 - 21.0 50 $120.55
1/2-IPS-200 11210007 1/2" IPS 200 - 42.0 24 $260.77
1/2-IPS-CL12 11210010 1/2" IPS 12 50 10.0 3000 MTO $1.64
1/2-IPS-CL24 11210017 1/2" IPS 24 50 21.0 2500 $2.95
1/2-IPS-CL30 11210020 1/2" IPS 30 50 26.0 2000 MTO $3.77
1/2-IPS-CL36 11210021 1/2" IPS 36 50 31.0 1200 $4.29
1/2-IPS-CL42 11210023 1/2" IPS 42 50 37.0 1500 MTO $5.12
1/2-IPS-CL48 11210025 1/2" IPS 48 50 41.0 1500 $5.42
1/2-IPS-CL60 11210028 1/2" IPS 60 50 51.0 1500 $7.72
1/2-IPS-CL72 11210029 1/2" IPS 72 50 63.0 1500 $8.82
3/4¨ IPS  1.05 O.D.  0.154 WALL
3/4-IPS-100 11210061 3/4" IPS 100 - 27.0 36 $163.14
3/4-IPS-200 11210060 3/4" IPS 200 - 54.0 24 $317.62
3/4-IPS-CL5 11210082 3/4" IPS 5 25 5 MTO $1.59
3/4-IPS-CL18 11210068 3/4" IPS 18 25 11.0 3000 MTO $3.02
3/4-IPS-CL24 11210071 3/4" IPS 24 25 14.0 2000 $3.38
3/4-IPS-CL30 11210074 3/4" IPS 30 25 17.0 2000 $4.21
3/4-IPS-CL36 11210077 3/4" IPS 36 25 20.0 1500 $5.12
3/4-IPS-CL42 11210079 3/4" IPS 42 25 24.0 1500 $5.83
3/4-IPS-CL48 11210081 3/4" IPS 48 25 27.0 1500 $6.83
3/4-IPS-CL60 11210085 3/4" IPS 60 25 34.0 1000 $8.82
3/4-IPS-CL72 11210087 3/4" IPS 72 25 42.0 500 $11.09
1¨ IPS  1.315 O.D.  0.179 WALL
1-IPS-100 11210042 1" IPS 100 - 41.0 24 $318.85
1-IPS-CL24 11210046 1" IPS 24 20 17.0 1200 $6.59
1-IPS-CL30 11210047 1" IPS 30 20 20.5 800 $8.37
1-IPS-CL36 11210048 1" IPS 36 20 24.6 800 $10.56
1-IPS-CL48 11210050 1" IPS 48 20 33.0 800 $17.36
Note: Use IPS #2795 or equivalent to glue into PVC fittings or saddles. JAIN vinyl IPS pipe and
irrigation hose are designed for use in irrigation systems. They are not for use  on indoor systems
or for static flow, continuous pressure (no-flow) conditions, hot water, or as potable water service
pipe. Use caution in above ground applications, as the pipe could be subjected to higher operating

455X375-500PE 11190531 3/8” 0.375" 0.455" 500 FT 17 10 36 11 $131.01
455X375-1000PE 11190534 3/8” 0.375" 0.455" 1000 FT 24 10 36 21 $255.83
620X520-100PE 71200061 1/2” 0.520" 0.620" 100 FT 16 6 78 2 $40.95
620X520-500PE 71200064 1/2” 0.520" 0.620" 500 FT 24 24 28 18 $173.02
620X520-1000PE 11200067 1/2” 0.520" 0.620" 1000 FT 30 24 28 36 $253.35
700X600-100PE 71200002 1/2” 0.600" 0.700 100 FT 16 6 78 4 $48.03
700X600-500PE 71200007 1/2” 0.600" 0.700 500 FT 22 12 28 21 $153.25
700X600-1000PE 11200001 1/2” 0.600" 0.700" 1000 FT 31 10 28 41 $305.26
710X620-100PE 71200012 1/2” 0.620" 0.710" 100 FT 16 6 78 10 $45.15
710X620-500PE 71200017 1/2” 0.620" 0.710" 500 FT 24 10 28 19 $148.31
710X620-1000PE 11200018 1/2” 0.620" 0.710" 1000 FT 31 10 24 38 $262.01
820X720-1000PE 11200195 5/8” 0.720" 0.820" 1000 FT 36 10 12 49 $364.58
927X817-100PE 11200045 3/4” 0.817" 0.927" 100 FT 22 6 40 6 $62.75
927X817-500PE 11200048 3/4” 0.817" 0.927" 500 FT 33 10 12 30 MTO $205.32
927X817-1000PE 11200049 3/4” 0.817" 0.927" 1000 FT 42 10 6 61 MTO $432.55
940X820-100PE 71200041 3/4” 0.820" 0.940" 100 FT 22 6 40 7 $68.09
940X820-250PE 71200043 3/4” 0.820" 0.940" 250 FT 27 8 24 17 $158.19
940X820-500PE 71200044 3/4” 0.820" 0.940" 500 FT 33 10 12 34 $253.35
940X820-1000PE 11200040 3/4” 0.820" 0.940" 1000 FT 42 10 6 67 MTO $515.35
940X830-500PE 11200138 3/4” 0.830" 0.940" 500 FT 33 10 12 31 $207.63
940X830-1000PE 11200119 3/4” 0.830" 0.940" 1000 FT 42 10 6 62 $389.20
1174X1050-100PE 11200030 1” 1.050" 1.174" 100 FT 31 6 10 9 MTO $89.52
1174x1050-660PE 11200029 1” 1.050" 1.174" 660 FT 45 10 6 58 MTO $448.62
1190X1060-660PE 11200108 1” 1.060" 1.190" 660 FT 46 10 6 61 MTO $457.27
1200X1060-660PE 11200025 1” 1.060" 1.200" 660 FT 46 10 6 67 $514.12

P
P
LY TU
B
IN
G
Model # Part # Description Coil Length
(ft)
Estimated
Coil Wt (lbs)
Pallet
Qty
List
Price
Oval Hose
JOH040040F300 11220086 1-1/2" Oval Hose, 0.040" wall, 21 psi 300 34.7 24 $250.88
JOH052051F450 11220081 2" Oval Hose, 0.051" wall, 21 psi 450 75 12 $545.01
JOH077076F200 11220082 3" Oval Hose, 0.076" wall, 21 psi 200 70 24 $549.96
JOH101100F130 11220083 4" Oval Hose, 0.100" wall, 21 psi 130  77 24 $620.40
JOH151109F100 11220084 6" Oval Hose, 0.109" wall, 21 psi 100  100 16 $882.40
Oval Hose
Model # Part # Description Inner Diameter
(in)
Wall